

CHEMFAB/SEC/2021-2022

4th February, 2022

Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001.

Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
“Exchange Plaza”
Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051.

BSE – Security Code: 541269

NSE Symbol: CHEMFAB

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Submission of newspaper clippings of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021

We wish to inform you that the company has published the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021, in compliance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the clippings of newspaper advertisement published on 02nd February 2022 in Business Standard (English Newspaper) and Makkal Kural (Tamil Newspaper).

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For CHEMFAB ALKALIS LIMITED

B. Vignesh Ram

Mr.B.Vignesh Ram
Company Secretary and Compliance officer



Registered Office: 1st Floor, August Kranti Bhawan, Bhikaji Cama Place, R. K. Puram, New Delhi, South Delhi- 110066, CIN: L74999DL2003G0118633, Email: investors@rvnl.org, Phone No.: 011-26738299, Fax: 011-26182957

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29, 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, ("Listing Regulations") that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on **Wednesday, 09th February, 2022**, through video conferencing to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended **31st December, 2021**.

Further, pursuant to the "RVNL code of conduct for regulating and reporting trading by Designated Persons and their immediate relatives" the Trading Window Closure Period has commenced from **1st January, 2022** and will end 48 hours after the financial results are made public on **09th February, 2022**.

The intimation contained in this notice is also available on website of the Company at www.rvnl.org and website of stock exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: New Delhi
Date: 01.02.2022

For Rail Vikas Nigam Limited
Sd/-
Deepika Mehta
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ESAB INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L29297TN1987PLC058738
Regd. Office: Plot No. 13, 3rd Main Road, Industrial Estate, Ambattur, Chennai 600 058. Telephone No: 044-4228 1100 | Email id: investor.relations@esab.co.in

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	Shares
BELA PARESH SHAH	B03462	54572	5309076 – 5309150	75
PARESHKUMAR BACHUBHAI SHAH		54573	5309151 – 5309195	45

The public are hereby warned against purchase or dealing in any way with the above said share certificates. Any person(s) who has / have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of the publication of the notice after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue the duplicate share certificate(s).

Place: Chennai
Date: 1 February, 2022

For ESAB India Limited
S. Venkatarishnan,
Company Secretary

OSBI

Cash Management Product Operations Centre, Survey No.26, Opp. Hyderabad Central University (Main Gate), Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500019

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

State Bank of India has issued Request for Proposal (RFP) for engagement of Consultant for conducting Comprehensive Audit / review of Accounting Standards / Processes of CPMOC Hyderabad (RFP Reference No. SBI/CMRFP/2021-22 /03). Kindly visit Bank's website <https://bank.sbi/>. Check "Procurement News" section for detailed RFP document. For future announcements, if any, in this regard, please keep referring to the website.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 02.02.2022

Sd/-
Deputy General Manager (Operations)

Sidbi

SMALL INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA

TENDER NOTICE

SIDBI invites sealed tenders from eligible bidders for: **Selecting Agency for setting up of Swavalamban Connect Kendra under Mission Swavalamban.**

For detailed tender document please visit our website at www.sidbi.in or www.eprocure.gov.in/cppp. Last date for submission of bids is **February 16, 2022 (23:59 PM)**. Addendum/Corrigendum, if any, will be published in the above-mentioned website only.

COAL

CHEMFAB ALKALIS LIMITED

CIN:L24290TN2009PLC071563
Regd. Office: Team House, GST Road, Vandalur, Chennai 600 048.
Website: www.chemfabalkalis.com Email: chemfabalkalis@draaholdings.com
Phone No: +91 44 22750323 Fax No: +91 44 22750860

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31/12/2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Current Quarter ended 31/12/2021	Current Nine Months ended 31/12/2021	Corresponding Quarter ended 31/12/2020	Current Quarter ended 31/12/2021	Current Nine Months ended 31/12/2021	Corresponding Quarter ended 31/12/2020
1.	Total Income from operations	7,773.69	18,349.03	4,627.21	7,773.69	18,349.03	4,627.21
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,708.45	2,266.30	69.28	1,708.00	2,265.43	62.10
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,708.45	2,266.30	69.28	1,708.00	2,265.43	62.10
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,204.91	1,594.02	129.99	1,204.19	1,592.75	122.81
5.	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,218.11	1,634.79	127.71	1,217.39	1,633.52	120.53
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,406.95	1,406.95	1,404.35	1,406.95	1,406.95	1,404.35
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of current year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8.	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10 each)						
	(1) Basic (Rs.)	8.56	11.33	0.93	8.56	11.32	0.88
	(2) Diluted (Rs.)	8.48	11.24	0.92	8.48	11.23	0.87

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with BSE and NSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company (www.chemfabalkalis.com).

for CHEMFAB ALKALIS LIMITED

SURESH KRISHNAMURTHI RAO
CHAIRMAN
DIN No: 00127809

Place: Chennai
Dated: 31st January 2022

allied digital

Allied Digital Services Limited

(CIN:L72200MH1995PLC085488)
Regd. Office: Premises No.13A, 13th Floor, Earnest House, Back Bay Reclamation, NCPA Road, Block III, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021; Tel : 022-66816400; Website : www.allieddigital.net; Email : cs@allieddigital.net / investors@allieddigital.net

EXTRACTS OF THE UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended				Year Ended					
		Standalone		Consolidated		Standalone		Consolidated					
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020				
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,949	2,666	2,707	11,748	11,363	9,229	7,909	7,374	32,986	26,585	10,024	36,213
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	121	104	186	875	1,234	831	404	551	2,755	1,781	784	2,349
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	121	104	186	875	1,234	831	404	551	2,755	1,781	784	2,349
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	95	65	190	685	3,270	700	284	564	4,421	1,535	777	1,922
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	79	49	184	663	3,268	690	236	546	4,385	1,494	702	1,832
6	Equity share capital	2,710	2,535	2,510	2,710	2,535	2,510	2,710	2,510	2,710	2,510	2,510	2,535
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	45,303	45,303	44,618	44,527	44,527	43,128	45,303	44,618	44,527	43,128	45,303	44,527
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)-												
	a. Basic:	0.18	0.13	0.38	1.28	6.45	1.39	0.55	1.12	8.64	3.06	1.55	3.82
	b. Diluted:	0.17	0.12	0.35	1.23	5.84	1.29	0.53	1.04	7.90	2.83	1.45	3.58

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on January 31, 2022 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The complete format of the said Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.allieddigital.net.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Allied Digital Services Limited
Prakash Shah
DIN: 00189842
Whole-time Director

Place: Mumbai
Date: 31.01.2022

Indoco

INDOCO REMEDIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Indoco House, 166 CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400098
Tel: 62871000 / 33861250 Email : compliance.officer@indoco.com Web : www.indoco.com CIN : L85190MH1947PLC005913

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	
		1	Total Income from Operations	35,776	38,659	33,194	1,13,084	93,545	1,24,030	35,800	38,687	33,229	1,13,163
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	5,053	6,481	3,742	17,655	9,790	13,135	5,058	6,495	3,763	17,682	9,844	13,200
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	5,053	6,481	3,742	17,655	9,790	13,135	5,058	6,495	3,763	17,682	9,844	13,200
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	3,297	4,157	2,514	11,415	6,748	9,239	3,299	4,169	2,536	11,435	6,805	9,305
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	3,278	4,138	2,505	11,357	6,719	9,153	3,280	4,150	2,527	11,377	6,776	9,219
6	Equity Share Capital	1843	1843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843	1,843
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous year						75,050						75,056
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualized)												
	(a) Basic	3.58	4.51	2.73	12.39	7.32	10.03	3.58	4.52	2.75	12.41	7.38	10.10
	(b) Diluted	3.58	4.51	2.73	12.39	7.32	10.03	3.58	4.52	2.75	12.41	7.38	10.10

Notes :
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Monthly Financial Results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also the company's website:www.indoco.com
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 1st February, 2022.

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 1, 2022

By Order of the Board
For Indoco Remedies Ltd
Sd/-
Aditi Panandikar
Managing Director

CELEBRITY FASHIONS LIMITED

Registered Office: SDF IV & C2, 3rd Main Road, MEPZ/SEZ, Tambaram, Chennai - 600 045.
Email: investorservices@celebritygroup.com Website: www.celebritygroup.com
Phone No: 044 - 4343 2200/2300; Fax No: 044 - 4343 2128 CIN: L17121TN1988PLC015655

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine months ended 31st December 2021 (Rs. In Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Unaudited	
		Quarter ended 31-Dec-21	Quarter ended 31-Dec-20
1	Total income from operations	96.98	52.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	2.97	0.71
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	2.97	0.71
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	2.97	0.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.97	1.06
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	47.77	47.77
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised)		
	- Basic (Rs.)	0.62	0.22
	- Diluted (Rs.)	0.62	0.22

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter & nine months ended 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.celebritygroup.com.
b) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 01st February 2022. The results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
c) The Company operates exclusively in the segment of garments. This in the context of Indian Accounting Standard 108 (Ind AS 108) "Operating Segments" issued by MCA.
d) The Company is cautious of the impact of COVID-19 third wave and considered possible effects on Current and Non-Current Assets. The underlying assumptions and estimates used to prepare the financial statement may affect due to unforeseen situation arise by severity of continuing COVID-19 pandemic.

For and on behalf of Board
Celebrity Fashions Limited
Sd/-
Viduyth Rajagopal
Managing Director
DIN: 0875471

Date: 01st February, 2022
Place: Chennai

TAYO ROLLS LIMITED

Registered Office : 3, Circuit House Area (North-East), Road No-11, Bistupur, Jamshedpur - 831 001, INDIA
Corporate Identity Number : L27105JH1968PLC000818

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine month ended		Year ended
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	
1	Total income	-	-	20	-	78
2	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(87)	(88)	(99)	(262)	(354)
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(87)	(88)	(99)	(262)	(354)
4	Other comprehensive income/(loss) for the period	-	-	-	-	-
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period	(87)	(88)	(99)	(262)	(354)
6	Equity share capital	1,026	1,026	1,026	1,026	1,026
7	Other equity	-	-	-	-	(48,747)
8	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value : Rs.10 per share)	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic :	(0.85)	(0.85)	(0.97)	(2.55)	(3.45)
	Diluted:	(0.85)	(0.85)	(0.97)	(2.55)	(3.45)

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Month/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
b) The Board of Directors had referred the Company to the Board for Industrial and Financial Reconstruction (BIFR) as required under the First proviso of section 15 (1) of the Sick Industrial Companies (Special Provisions) Act, 1985 and the Company is registered with BIFR on 23 March, 2016. Meanwhile, the Ministry of Finance issued Notifications S.O. 3568 (E) & S.O. 3569 (E) dated 25 November, 2016 to the effect that SICA has been repealed with effect from 1 December, 2016 and all the references or inquiry pending before the BIFR and/ or AAIFR shall stand abated. The Board of Directors at their meeting held on 3 July, 2017 had decided to refer the Company to the Honorable National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT) Bench Kolkata under Section 10 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (IBC), for initiation of Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP). Subsequently, on 13 July, 2017, the Company has filed relevant application before the Honorable NCLT Bench, Kolkata under Section 10 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. The Workers of the Company, in the capacity of operational creditor had also filed an application before the Honorable National Company Law Tribunal at Kolkata under Section 9 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code (IBC), 2016 seeking initiation of CIRP. Both appeals were rejected by the Tribunal. The Company and the workers had separately filed appeal before the Honorable National Company Law Appellate Tribunal against the rejection order passed by the Honorable Tribunal. The Honorable Appellate Tribunal allowed the appeal filed by the Company and the Workers. However, it has directed the Tribunal at Kolkata to admit the appeal filed by the Workers.
c) The Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated against the Company vide an order passed by Honorable NCLT Kolkata dated 05.04.2019 Pursuant to this order, the powers of the Board of Directors stands suspended and were exercised by Mrs. Vinita Agrawal, the Interim Resolution Professional (IRP) appointed by the Honorable NCLT Bench, Kolkata who was consequently confirmed to continue as the Resolution Professional (RP) by the Committee of Creditors (CoC). Consequent to the petition filed by COC, the Honorable NCLT Bench, Kolkata, passed an order on 30th October, 2019 and appointed Mr. Anish Agarwal (IP Registration No. IBB/IPA-001/IP-P-01497/2018-2019/12256) as Resolution Professional in place of Mrs. Vinita Agrawal (the erstwhile Resolution Professional).
d) The Company has incurred a loss of Rs. 87.00 lakhs during the quarter ended on 31st December, 2021 and accumulated losses as on reporting date amounting to Rs. 54,551.24 lakhs. The net worth of the Company has already been eroded and the Company's current liabilities exceeded its current assets.
e) The income earned and expenses incurred during CIRP period for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 have not been considered in the Financial Statement because these CIRP expenditures are payable by Resolution Applicant as per Section 30 (2) or in case of liquidation the same will be paid from the liquidation proceeds as per Section 53 of the IBC, 2016.
f) The Company is not in operation since September, 2016. A resolution plan submitted by JSEB/IBVNL (one of COC members) for revival of the company which had been approved by COC and filed with Honorable NCLT Bench, Kolkata for its approval on 24.02.2020. However, unless the same is approved, the position of the company will not undergo a drastic favorable change. Considering, these factors the going concern assumption is not appropriate for preparing the IND AS financial statements and these IND AS financial statements have been prepared other than going concern basis.

For TAYO ROLLS LIMITED
(CA Anish Agarwal)
Resolution Professional
IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01497/2018-2019/12256

Ranchi
2nd February, 2022

CK BIRLA GROUP

ORIENT CEMENT

ORIENT CEMENT LIMITED

CIN No.: L26940OR2011PLC013933
[Regd. Office : Unit VIII, Plot 7, Bhoinagar, Bhubaneswar - 751012 (Odisha)]
Tel : (0674) 2396930, Fax(0674) 2396364, E-mail : investors@orientcement.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended
		Dec. 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income	62,000.89	61,611.50	61,198.26	192,912.74	150,815.77
2	Net Profit before Tax	6,739.06	8,565.39	8,373.46	29,017.32	18,015.90
3	Net Profit after Tax	4,367.38	5,688.10	5,388.31	19,001.28	11,430.65
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	4,338.79	5,659.51	5,354.64	18,915.51	11,329

